

CMPMO-79 of 2026

10.03.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for petitioners-
State.

Steps for service of respondents have been taken. Let notices to them be issued for 16.03.2026; the date already fixed. Notices to respondents be issued today itself.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.03.2026

(Vriti)