

State of H.P. & Anr. vs. Bhawani Dutt Sharma & Ors.

CMPMO No. 79 of 2026

16.03.2026 Present: Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Additional Advocate General for the petitioners/State.

Mr. Saurabh Ahluwalia, Advocate for the respondent.

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of the respondents.

Let regular Power of Attorney be filed within three weeks, as prayed.

List the matter before appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

16th March, 2026
(Nikita)